
VETATHLON 2011
Dos. Scratch Nom Catégorie Clas. Cat. Pédestre Temps

114 1  DURAND  PHILIPPE / RAIMBAULT JEAN PAUL  Vet1 / Homme / Relai 1 0,26,32 1,26,12

150 2  POTET  JEAN  YVES  / GABORIT STEVES  Senior / Homme / Relai 1 0,30,43 1,28,01

6 3  CHARBONNEAU  XAVIER  Vet1 / Homme / Individuel 1 0,30,42 1,28,52

1 4  THYREAULT  BENOIT  Vet1 / Homme / Individuel 2 0,30,43 1,28,58

5 5  COLLOCH  LIONEL  Senior / Homme / Individuel 1 0,27,50 1,29,00

32 6  LEROY  OLIVIER  Senior / Homme / Individuel 2 0,30,22 1,30,40

128 7  BOURREAU  SYLVAIN / HASLOUIN SIMON  Senior / Homme / Relai 2 0,29,08 1,30,51

171 8  GIGARD  NATHALIE / GABRIEL  ETIENNE  Senior / Mixte / Relai 1 0,33,02 1,31,39

105 9  PORRET  THIERRY /GUILLEMER  YANNICK  Vet1 / Homme / Relai 2 0,31,11 1,31,40

122 10  TRIGANNE  MANUEL / KLEIN  YOHANN  Senior / Homme / Relai 3 0,28,48 1,31,41

174 11  GUINARD  THIERRY / DOUCET LAURENT  Senior / Homme / Relai 4 0,30,44 1,32,43

118 12  PLOQUIN  CHRISTOPHE / PACAUD JEAN MARIE  Vet1 / Homme / Relai 3 0,31,00 1,32,53

27 13  OGER  DAVID  Senior / Homme / Individuel 3 0,30,33 1,33,08

20 14  MARIDET  OLIVIER  Senior / Homme / Individuel 4 0,28,27 1,33,20

169 15  GROS  MICKAËL / DERISSON  DIDIER  Senior / Homme / Relai 5 0,30,50 1,33,55

111 16  QUELAIS  FRANCOIS /HUCHEDE  BENOIT  Senior / Homme / Relai 6 0,23,05 1,34,18

40 17  LEROYER  JEAN  PHILIPPE  Senior / Homme / Individuel 5 0,31,49 1,34,28

115 18  CLAUDE  EMMANUEL /THIERRY  FRANKY  Senior / Homme / Relai 7 0,32,35 1,34,56

146 19  CESBRON  GREGORY /  CHOPLAIN JEROME  Senior / Homme / Relai 8 0,29,12 1,34,57

102 20  MACHEFER  ARMAND / MACHEFER ARNAUD  Senior / Homme / Relai 9 0,33,13 1,35,27

33 21  BARADEL  THIERRY  Vet1 / Homme / Individuel 3 0,31,37 1,35,29

134 22  GRAIN  MATHIEU / RIVIERE MICKAËL  Vet1 / Homme / Relai 4 0,29,21 1,35,34

52 23  CHARDAIRE  DAMIEN  Senior / Homme / Individuel 6 0,29,52 1,36,44

10 24  CHASSELOUP  THOMAS  Senior / Homme / Individuel 7 0,31,10 1,37,27

148 25  GUYMARD  YANN / GOUVEA GOMES ANTONIO  Senior / Homme / Relai 10 0,28,04 1,38,00

106 26  GRENOUILLET  THIERRY / PEROL  JACQUES  Vet1 / Homme / Relai 5 0,31,22 1,38,18

36 27  CHEMINEAU  STEPHANE  Senior / Homme / Individuel 8 0,32,25 1,38,31

155 28  VIVION  LEO / VIVION DANIEL  Senior / Homme / Relai 11 0,35,03 1,39,06

17 29  CHEREAU  JULIEN  Senior / Homme / Individuel 9 0,34,33 1,40,00

3 30  PERCEVAULT  OLIVIER  Senior / Homme / Individuel 10 0,37,56 1,40,13

147 31  VERDIER  LAURENT / PIERRE MICKAËL  Senior / Homme / Relai 12 0,26,58 1,40,14

160 32  MARTIN  DOMINIQUE / OLIVIER  MANUEL  Senior / Homme / Relai 13 0,33,15 1,40,37

26 33  POTTIER  FABRICE  Senior / Homme / Individuel 11 0,29,55 1,40,40

101 34  FROMONT  JEROME  / GUILLEBAULT  KEVIN  Senior / Homme / Relai 14 0,34,53 1,40,45

35 35  SAVILAINE  JEAN  MARIE  Senior / Homme / Individuel 12 0,30,56 1,41,06

18 36  TRUCHEAU  MICKAËL  Senior / Homme / Individuel 13 0,31,58 1,41,30

129 37  LEROY  SOPHIE / PIERRE STEPHANE  Vet1 / Mixte / Relai 1 0,32,00 1,41,31

46 38  BILLY  TONY  Senior / Homme / Individuel 14 0,33,47 1,41,44

109 39  JORY  ZAHIA / NERON MARCUS  Vet1 / Mixte / Relai 2 0,32,39 1,42,29

25 40  GUEMARD  BRUNO  Vet2 / Homme / Individuel 1 0,31,29 1,42,37

117 41  LAHAY  CEDRIC / MARQUES OLIVIER  Senior / Homme / Relai 15 0,30,46 1,42,51

31 42  LEBLONG  DIMITRI  Senior / Homme / Individuel 15 0,28,19 1,43,08

116 43  PICHET  STEPHANE /MAREAU YANNICK  Vet1 / Homme / Relai 7 0,28,46 1,43,11

7 44  ROUX  HERVE  Senior / Homme / Individuel 16 0,29,50 1,43,33

47 45  BAUDET  GREGORY  Senior / Homme / Individuel 17 0,28,47 1,44,14

51 46  CORABOEUF  SIMON  Senior / Homme / Individuel 18 0,30,55 1,45,13

130 47  BORDEAU  JIMMY / LANNEAU DANIEL  Senior / Homme / Relai 16 0,30,58 1,45,16

127 48  METREAU  LUC / BOMPAS GILLES  Senior / Homme / Relai 17 0,32,24 1,46,16

126 49  FOULON  SEBASTIEN /LABBE  GILLES  Senior / Homme / Relai 18 0,33,51 1,46,39

125 50  GRETEAU  JONATHAN / GRELET MAXIME  Senior / Homme / Relai 19 0,30,44 1,46,43

168 51  BERTHELOT  NOËL / CHAUVE PIERRE  HENRI  Senior / Homme / Relai 20 0,37,39 1,46,53

55 52  FONTAINE  THIERRY  Vet1 / Homme / Individuel 4 0,29,47 1,47,11

141 53  JUIN  STEPHANE / BESLOT JOHNNY  Senior / Homme / Relai 21 0,29,44 1,47,19

152 54  DUMOULIN  XAVIER / THYREAULT JEAN PAUL  Senior / Homme / Relai 22 0,32,48 1,47,27



135 55  GUERET  CHRISTOPHE / GUERET SEBASTIEN  Senior / Homme / Relai 23 0,33,11 1,47,35

145 56  BEAUSSE  CYRIL / JAUD DOMINIQUE  Senior / Homme / Relai 24 0,36,34 1,47,41

11 57  ARNAUD  DANY  Senior / Homme / Individuel 19 0,32,40 1,48,07

54 58  GERVAIS  GILLES  Vet2 / Homme / Individuel 2 0,36,20 1,48,20

48 59  JUSSIAME  FRANCK  Senior / Homme / Individuel 20 0,32,16 1,48,21

123 60  LE MOAL  DIDIER / MAUDET BERNARD  Vet1 / Homme / Relai 8 0,38,04 1,48,25

12 61  PIQUET  PATRICE  Vet1 / Homme / Individuel 5 0,29,33 1,48,30

153 62  JOLLY  JEAN  CLAUDE / JOLLY MATHIEU  Senior / Homme / Relai 25 0,36,22 1,48,32

159 63  RUTKOWSKI  ALAIN / ZUZNIK  ALAIN  Vet1 / Homme / Relai 9 0,36,48 1,48,45

113 64  ZGRAJA  FREDERIC / PAIN WILLY  Vet1 / Homme / Relai 10 0,37,03 1,49,11

132 65  GUERIT  THIBAULT / RICOU  PATRICE  Senior / Homme / Relai 26 0,32,38 1,49,14

124 66  BANCHEREAU  ALEXANDRE / BOSSARD  STEPHANE  Senior / Homme / Relai 27 0,34,50 1,49,49

44 67  CAILLEAU  THIERRY  Senior / Homme / Individuel 21 0,36,18 1,50,00

119 68  ALSON  CHRISTOPHE /ALLINEI  OLIVIER  Vet1 / Homme / Relai 11 0,34,35 1,50,10

138 69  GAUTIER  PHILIPPE / BOURGERIE PHILIPPE  Vet2 / Homme / Relai 1 0,36,28 1,50,16

144 70  LEROY  SYLVAIN / LEROY JOËL  Senior / Homme / Relai 28 0,36,15 1,50,18

45 71  VANDERMEREN  MAXIME  Senior / Homme / Individuel 22 0,37,38 1,50,25

43 72  PAPIN  YOHANN  Senior / Homme / Individuel 23 0,33,34 1,51,12

107 73  BRUNET  AURELIEN /BOSSY  THOMAS  Senior / Homme / Relai 29 0,41,29 1,51,38

38 74  DELHUMEAU  LAURENT  Vet1 / Homme / Individuel 6 0,38,35 1,51,43

110 75  THARREAU  YOHANN / DESLANDE  PIERRE  Senior / Homme / Relai 30 0,33,42 1,52,22

175 76  BILLOUIN  STEPHANIE / BILLOUIN JEAN FRANCOIS  Senior / Mixte / Relai 2 0,43,05 1,52,35

42 77  GUEMARD  CHRISTOPHE  Vet1 / Homme / Individuel 7 0,37,22 1,53,01

136 78  RONDEAU  JEAN  MARC / MAUPOUINT  MARC  Vet2 / Homme / Relai 2 0,39,49 1,54,24

154 79  SOULARD  EMERIC / SOULARD BENJAMIN  Junior / Homme / Relai 1 0,43,18 1,55,01

34 80  BIZIEN  THOMAS  Senior / Homme / Individuel 24 0,35,48 1,55,18

39 81  FLEURY  THIERRY  Vet1 / Homme / Individuel 8 0,33,30 1,55,20

172 82  PESCHETEAU  CEDRIC / LEBLANC  THOMAS  Senior / Homme / Relai 31 0,38,13 1,55,40

164 83  BERTHELOT  ERIC / PETIT  THIERRY  Vet1 / Homme / Relai 12 0,34,01 1,55,46

173 84  DELAHAY  ALEX / GEAY  PATRICK  Senior / Homme / Relai 32 0,33,20 1,55,54

176 85  LEROY  STEPHANIE / LA CALVE  ANTONIN  Senior / Mixte / Relai 3 0,33,14 1,56,39

170 86  FALLOUX  DOMINIQUE / FALLOUX  GILLES  Senior / Homme / Relai 33 0,38,50 1,58,12

13 87  GOURDON  FREDERIC  Senior / Homme / Individuel 25 0,31,30 1,58,32

161 88  LAUDREN  VALERIE / FORT CINDY  Senior / Femme / Relai 1 0,41,53 1,58,39

30 89  BLOUIN  BERTRAND  Vet1 / Homme / Individuel 9 0,41,33 1,58,52

166 90  VENDEE  PHILIPPE / BURGAUD  DOMINIQUE  Vet1 / Homme / Relai 13 0,37,04 1,59,13

165 91  DUMOULIN  JULIEN / DUMOULIN ALAIN  Senior / Homme / Relai 34 0,29,35 1,59,28

178 92  RUTKOWSKI  VIRGINIE / SOLARD JEROME  Senior / Mixte / Relai 4 0,36,50 1,59,33

49 93  HOLGADO  HENRI  Vet1 / Homme / Individuel 10 0,33,45 1,59,39

22 94  PROD'HOMME  ANTOINE  Senior / Homme / Individuel 26 0,32,02 1,59,54

108 95  LEMOINE  JEROME / ROBICHON PASCAL  Vet1 / Homme / Relai 14 0,43,05 1,59,56

163 96  BRESTIN  JACQUES / PILARD BRUNO  Vet2 / Homme / Relai 3 0,38,38 2,00,00

53 97  CHARRIER  PASCAL  Vet2 / Homme / Individuel 3 0,34,35 2,00,14

2 98  CHARBONNEAU  BERENGERE  Senior / Femme / Individuel 1 0,39,15 2,00,39

41 99  LOUIS  DIDIER  Vet1 / Homme / Individuel 11 0,35,26 2,01,02

158 100  PLANTARD  LAURENT / COUTELEAU BENOIT  Senior / Homme / Relai 35 0,39,08 2,02,07

162 101  PROUX  FABRICE / LACAZE  STEPHANE  Vet1 / Homme / Relai 15 0,36,52 2,03,00

19 102  MENARD  GILLES  Vet1 / Homme / Individuel 12 0,36,34 2,03,34

139 103  LEHUE  ERIC / CORMIER  PHILIPPE  Vet2 / Homme / Relai 4 0,41,04 2,03,51

28 104  GIRARD  FREDERIC  Vet1 / Homme / Individuel 13 0,37,40 2,04,06

149 105  GAUCHER  CEDRIC / BOUCHER FABIEN  Senior / Homme / Relai 36 0,34,48 2,04,14

137 106  GUENIER  GERARD / MAUPOUINT JEAN PIERRE  Vet2 / Homme / Relai 5 0,41,07 2,04,16

29 107  JARNAC  SAMUEL  Vet1 / Homme / Individuel 14 0,39,19 2,05,40

120 108  GUILLET  LIONEL / FILLON CLAUDE  Vet3 / Homme / Relai 1 0,36,43 2,05,45

131 109  MIGNOT DIDIER / LEGRAND DOMINIQUE  Senior / Homme / Relai 37 0,37,54 2,06,33

24 110  POULAIN  FREDERIC  Vet1 / Homme / Individuel 15 0,38,55 2,06,45



157 111  COLLIBAULT  FRANCOISE / GROUSSOL  DENIS  Vet2 / Mixte / Relai 1 0,43,01 2,07,19

15 112  LE ROCH  MARC  Vet2 / Homme / Individuel 4 0,41,29 2,08,27

103 113  SAGET  MARIE  JOSEPH / MENARD  STEPHANIE  Vet1 / Femme / Relai 1 0,41,01 2,08,37

121 114  DESBOIS  EVLYNE / DESBOIS JACKY  Vet2 / Mixte / Relai 2 0,40,18 2,09,03

8 115  DELARUE  SEBASTIEN  Senior / Homme / Individuel 27 0,43,20 2,10,11

104 116  GABILLE  FABRICE / HUDON  CHRISTIAN  Vet1 / Homme / Relai 16 0,37,58 2,11,12

142 117  VINCENT  NATHALIE / VINCENT BERTRAND  Vet1 / Mixte / Relai 3 0,38,33 2,12,44

167 118  HELOU  PASCALE / DUPUIS OLIVIER  Vet2 / Mixte / Relai 3 0,43,15 2,13,42

143 119  CHAUVIN DOMINIQUE / CHAUVIN  CATHERINE  Vet1 / Mixte / Relai 4 0,32,23 2,14,05

179 120  MAILLARD  PASCAL / MAILLARD  LOÏC  Vet1 / Homme / Relai 17 0,41,45 2,16,14

CADETS
Dos. Scratch Nom Catégorie Clas. Cat. Temps

202 1  FROUIN  ALEXIS / RABINEAU  MATHIEU  Cadet / Homme / Relai 1 0,49,17

204 2  VINCENT  ALEXANDRE  Cadet / Homme / Individuel 1 0,49,44

206 3  GABRIEL  ALEXANDRE  Cadet / Homme / Individuel 2 0,49,50

207 4  LAMBERT  CLEMENT  Cadet / Homme / Individuel 3 0,50,56

201 5  LE MENER  MATHILDE / GROLLEAU  MARTIN  Cadet / Mixte / Relai 1 0,51,36

200 6  GUERET  MAXIME  Cadet / Homme / Individuel 4 0,54,15

205 7  POIRIER  KEVAN  Cadet / Homme / Individuel 5 0,58,20

203 8  KWASMIERVSKA  THOMAS  Cadet / Homme / Individuel 6 0,59,59

208 9  TELLERE  RONAN / APPEAU  HUGO  Cadet / Homme / Relai 2 1,03,00

Suite a la panne d'ordinateur des erreurs sont probable



CATEGORIES
Dos. Scratch Nom Catégorie Clas. Cat. Pédestre Temps

154 79  SOULARD  EMERIC / SOULARD BENJAMIN  Junior / Homme / Relai 1 0,43,18 1,55,01

2 98  CHARBONNEAU  BERENGERE  Senior / Femme / Individuel 1 0,39,15 2,00,39

161 88  LAUDREN  VALERIE / FORT CINDY  Senior / Femme / Relai 1 0,41,53 1,58,39

5 5  COLLOCH  LIONEL  Senior / Homme / Individuel 1 0,27,50 1,29,00

32 6  LEROY  OLIVIER  Senior / Homme / Individuel 2 0,30,22 1,30,40

27 13  OGER  DAVID  Senior / Homme / Individuel 3 0,30,33 1,33,08

20 14  MARIDET  OLIVIER  Senior / Homme / Individuel 4 0,28,27 1,33,20

40 17  LEROYER  JEAN  PHILIPPE  Senior / Homme / Individuel 5 0,31,49 1,34,28

52 23  CHARDAIRE  DAMIEN  Senior / Homme / Individuel 6 0,29,52 1,36,44

10 24  CHASSELOUP  THOMAS  Senior / Homme / Individuel 7 0,31,10 1,37,27

36 27  CHEMINEAU  STEPHANE  Senior / Homme / Individuel 8 0,32,25 1,38,31

17 29  CHEREAU  JULIEN  Senior / Homme / Individuel 9 0,34,33 1,40,00

3 30  PERCEVAULT  OLIVIER  Senior / Homme / Individuel 10 0,37,56 1,40,13

26 33  POTTIER  FABRICE  Senior / Homme / Individuel 11 0,29,55 1,40,40

35 35  SAVILAINE  JEAN  MARIE  Senior / Homme / Individuel 12 0,30,56 1,41,06

18 36  TRUCHEAU  MICKAËL  Senior / Homme / Individuel 13 0,31,58 1,41,30

46 38  BILLY  TONY  Senior / Homme / Individuel 14 0,33,47 1,41,44

31 42  LEBLONG  DIMITRI  Senior / Homme / Individuel 15 0,28,19 1,43,08

7 44  ROUX  HERVE  Senior / Homme / Individuel 16 0,29,50 1,43,33

47 45  BAUDET  GREGORY  Senior / Homme / Individuel 17 0,28,47 1,44,14

51 46  CORABOEUF  SIMON  Senior / Homme / Individuel 18 0,30,55 1,45,13

11 57  ARNAUD  DANY  Senior / Homme / Individuel 19 0,32,40 1,48,07

48 59  JUSSIAME  FRANCK  Senior / Homme / Individuel 20 0,32,16 1,48,21

44 67  CAILLEAU  THIERRY  Senior / Homme / Individuel 21 0,36,18 1,50,00

45 71  VANDERMEREN  MAXIME  Senior / Homme / Individuel 22 0,37,38 1,50,25

43 72  PAPIN  YOHANN  Senior / Homme / Individuel 23 0,33,34 1,51,12

34 80  BIZIEN  THOMAS  Senior / Homme / Individuel 24 0,35,48 1,55,18

13 87  GOURDON  FREDERIC  Senior / Homme / Individuel 25 0,31,30 1,58,32

22 94  PROD'HOMME  ANTOINE  Senior / Homme / Individuel 26 0,32,02 1,59,54

8 115  DELARUE  SEBASTIEN  Senior / Homme / Individuel 27 0,43,20 2,10,11

150 2  POTET  JEAN  YVES  / GABORIT STEVES  Senior / Homme / Relai 1 0,30,43 1,28,01

128 7  BOURREAU  SYLVAIN / HASLOUIN SIMON  Senior / Homme / Relai 2 0,29,08 1,30,51

122 10  TRIGANNE  MANUEL / KLEIN  YOHANN  Senior / Homme / Relai 3 0,28,48 1,31,41

174 11  GUINARD  THIERRY / DOUCET LAURENT  Senior / Homme / Relai 4 0,30,44 1,32,43

169 15  GROS  MICKAËL / DERISSON  DIDIER  Senior / Homme / Relai 5 0,30,50 1,33,55

111 16  QUELAIS  FRANCOIS /HUCHEDE  BENOIT  Senior / Homme / Relai 6 0,23,05 1,34,18

115 18  CLAUDE  EMMANUEL /THIERRY  FRANKY  Senior / Homme / Relai 7 0,32,35 1,34,56

146 19  CESBRON  GREGORY /  CHOPLAIN JEROME  Senior / Homme / Relai 8 0,29,12 1,34,57

102 20  MACHEFER  ARMAND / MACHEFER ARNAUD  Senior / Homme / Relai 9 0,33,13 1,35,27

148 25  GUYMARD  YANN / GOUVEA GOMES ANTONIO  Senior / Homme / Relai 10 0,28,04 1,38,00

155 28  VIVION  LEO / VIVION DANIEL  Senior / Homme / Relai 11 0,35,03 1,39,06

147 31  VERDIER  LAURENT / PIERRE MICKAËL  Senior / Homme / Relai 12 0,26,58 1,40,14

160 32  MARTIN  DOMINIQUE / OLIVIER  MANUEL  Senior / Homme / Relai 13 0,33,15 1,40,37

101 34  FROMONT  JEROME  / GUILLEBAULT  KEVIN  Senior / Homme / Relai 14 0,34,53 1,40,45

117 41  LAHAY  CEDRIC / MARQUES OLIVIER  Senior / Homme / Relai 15 0,30,46 1,42,51

130 47  BORDEAU  JIMMY / LANNEAU DANIEL  Senior / Homme / Relai 16 0,30,58 1,45,16

127 48  METREAU  LUC / BOMPAS GILLES  Senior / Homme / Relai 17 0,32,24 1,46,16

126 49  FOULON  SEBASTIEN /LABBE  GILLES  Senior / Homme / Relai 18 0,33,51 1,46,39

125 50  GRETEAU  JONATHAN / GRELET MAXIME  Senior / Homme / Relai 19 0,30,44 1,46,43

168 51  BERTHELOT  NOËL / CHAUVE PIERRE  HENRI  Senior / Homme / Relai 20 0,37,39 1,46,53

141 53  JUIN  STEPHANE / BESLOT JOHNNY  Senior / Homme / Relai 21 0,29,44 1,47,19

152 54  DUMOULIN  XAVIER / THYREAULT JEAN PAUL  Senior / Homme / Relai 22 0,32,48 1,47,27

135 55  GUERET  CHRISTOPHE / GUERET SEBASTIEN  Senior / Homme / Relai 23 0,33,11 1,47,35

145 56  BEAUSSE  CYRIL / JAUD DOMINIQUE  Senior / Homme / Relai 24 0,36,34 1,47,41



153 62  JOLLY  JEAN  CLAUDE / JOLLY MATHIEU  Senior / Homme / Relai 25 0,36,22 1,48,32

132 65  GUERIT  THIBAULT / RICOU  PATRICE  Senior / Homme / Relai 26 0,32,38 1,49,14

124 66  BANCHEREAU  ALEXANDRE / BOSSARD  STEPHANE  Senior / Homme / Relai 27 0,34,50 1,49,49

144 70  LEROY  SYLVAIN / LEROY JOËL  Senior / Homme / Relai 28 0,36,15 1,50,18

107 73  BRUNET  AURELIEN /BOSSY  THOMAS  Senior / Homme / Relai 29 0,41,29 1,51,38

110 75  THARREAU  YOHANN / DESLANDE  PIERRE  Senior / Homme / Relai 30 0,33,42 1,52,22

172 82  PESCHETEAU  CEDRIC / LEBLANC  THOMAS  Senior / Homme / Relai 31 0,38,13 1,55,40

173 84  DELAHAY  ALEX / GEAY  PATRICK  Senior / Homme / Relai 32 0,33,20 1,55,54

170 86  FALLOUX  DOMINIQUE / FALLOUX  GILLES  Senior / Homme / Relai 33 0,38,50 1,58,12

165 91  DUMOULIN  JULIEN / DUMOULIN ALAIN  Senior / Homme / Relai 34 0,29,35 1,59,28

158 100  PLANTARD  LAURENT / COUTELEAU BENOIT  Senior / Homme / Relai 35 0,39,08 2,02,07

149 105  GAUCHER  CEDRIC / BOUCHER FABIEN  Senior / Homme / Relai 36 0,34,48 2,04,14

131 109  MIGNOT DIDIER / LEGRAND DOMINIQUE  Senior / Homme / Relai 37 0,37,54 2,06,33

171 8  GIGARD  NATHALIE / GABRIEL  ETIENNE  Senior / Mixte / Relai 1 0,33,02 1,31,39

175 76  BILLOUIN  STEPHANIE / BILLOUIN JEAN FRANCOIS  Senior / Mixte / Relai 2 0,43,05 1,52,35

176 85  LEROY  STEPHANIE / LA CALVE  ANTONIN  Senior / Mixte / Relai 3 0,33,14 1,56,39

178 92  RUTKOWSKI  VIRGINIE / SOLARD JEROME  Senior / Mixte / Relai 4 0,36,50 1,59,33

103 113  SAGET  MARIE  JOSEPH / MENARD  STEPHANIE  Vet1 / Femme / Relai 1 0,41,01 2,08,37

6 3  CHARBONNEAU  XAVIER  Vet1 / Homme / Individuel 1 0,30,42 1,28,52

1 4  THYREAULT  BENOIT  Vet1 / Homme / Individuel 2 0,30,43 1,28,58

33 21  BARADEL  THIERRY  Vet1 / Homme / Individuel 3 0,31,37 1,35,29

55 52  FONTAINE  THIERRY  Vet1 / Homme / Individuel 4 0,29,47 1,47,11

12 61  PIQUET  PATRICE  Vet1 / Homme / Individuel 5 0,29,33 1,48,30

38 74  DELHUMEAU  LAURENT  Vet1 / Homme / Individuel 6 0,38,35 1,51,43

42 77  GUEMARD  CHRISTOPHE  Vet1 / Homme / Individuel 7 0,37,22 1,53,01

39 81  FLEURY  THIERRY  Vet1 / Homme / Individuel 8 0,33,30 1,55,20

30 89  BLOUIN  BERTRAND  Vet1 / Homme / Individuel 9 0,41,33 1,58,52

49 93  HOLGADO  HENRI  Vet1 / Homme / Individuel 10 0,33,45 1,59,39

41 99  LOUIS  DIDIER  Vet1 / Homme / Individuel 11 0,35,26 2,01,02

19 102  MENARD  GILLES  Vet1 / Homme / Individuel 12 0,36,34 2,03,34

28 104  GIRARD  FREDERIC  Vet1 / Homme / Individuel 13 0,37,40 2,04,06

29 107  JARNAC  SAMUEL  Vet1 / Homme / Individuel 14 0,39,19 2,05,40

24 110  POULAIN  FREDERIC  Vet1 / Homme / Individuel 15 0,38,55 2,06,45

114 1  DURAND  PHILIPPE / RAIMBAULT JEAN PAUL  Vet1 / Homme / Relai 1 0,26,32 1,26,12

105 9  PORRET  THIERRY /GUILLEMER  YANNICK  Vet1 / Homme / Relai 2 0,31,11 1,31,40

118 12  PLOQUIN  CHRISTOPHE / PACAUD JEAN MARIE  Vet1 / Homme / Relai 3 0,31,00 1,32,53

134 22  GRAIN  MATHIEU / RIVIERE MICKAËL  Vet1 / Homme / Relai 4 0,29,21 1,35,34

106 26  GRENOUILLET  THIERRY / PEROL  JACQUES  Vet1 / Homme / Relai 5 0,31,22 1,38,18

116 43  PICHET  STEPHANE /MAREAU YANNICK  Vet1 / Homme / Relai 7 0,28,46 1,43,11

123 60  LE MOAL  DIDIER / MAUDET BERNARD  Vet1 / Homme / Relai 8 0,38,04 1,48,25

159 63  RUTKOWSKI  ALAIN / ZUZNIK  ALAIN  Vet1 / Homme / Relai 9 0,36,48 1,48,45

113 64  ZGRAJA  FREDERIC / PAIN WILLY  Vet1 / Homme / Relai 10 0,37,03 1,49,11

119 68  ALSON  CHRISTOPHE /ALLINEI  OLIVIER  Vet1 / Homme / Relai 11 0,34,35 1,50,10

164 83  BERTHELOT  ERIC / PETIT  THIERRY  Vet1 / Homme / Relai 12 0,34,01 1,55,46

166 90  VENDEE  PHILIPPE / BURGAUD  DOMINIQUE  Vet1 / Homme / Relai 13 0,37,04 1,59,13

108 95  LEMOINE  JEROME / ROBICHON PASCAL  Vet1 / Homme / Relai 14 0,43,05 1,59,56

162 101  PROUX  FABRICE / LACAZE  STEPHANE  Vet1 / Homme / Relai 15 0,36,52 2,03,00

104 116  GABILLE  FABRICE / HUDON  CHRISTIAN  Vet1 / Homme / Relai 16 0,37,58 2,11,12

179 120  MAILLARD  PASCAL / MAILLARD  LOÏC  Vet1 / Homme / Relai 17 0,41,45 2,16,14

129 37  LEROY  SOPHIE / PIERRE STEPHANE  Vet1 / Mixte / Relai 1 0,32,00 1,41,31

109 39  JORY  ZAHIA / NERON MARCUS  Vet1 / Mixte / Relai 2 0,32,39 1,42,29

142 117  VINCENT  NATHALIE / VINCENT BERTRAND  Vet1 / Mixte / Relai 3 0,38,33 2,12,44

143 119  CHAUVIN DOMINIQUE / CHAUVIN  CATHERINE  Vet1 / Mixte / Relai 4 0,32,23 2,14,05

25 40  GUEMARD  BRUNO  Vet2 / Homme / Individuel 1 0,31,29 1,42,37

54 58  GERVAIS  GILLES  Vet2 / Homme / Individuel 2 0,36,20 1,48,20

53 97  CHARRIER  PASCAL  Vet2 / Homme / Individuel 3 0,34,35 2,00,14



15 112  LE ROCH  MARC  Vet2 / Homme / Individuel 4 0,41,29 2,08,27

138 69  GAUTIER  PHILIPPE / BOURGERIE PHILIPPE  Vet2 / Homme / Relai 1 0,36,28 1,50,16

136 78  RONDEAU  JEAN  MARC / MAUPOUINT  MARC  Vet2 / Homme / Relai 2 0,39,49 1,54,24

163 96  BRESTIN  JACQUES / PILARD BRUNO  Vet2 / Homme / Relai 3 0,38,38 2,00,00

139 103  LEHUE  ERIC / CORMIER  PHILIPPE  Vet2 / Homme / Relai 4 0,41,04 2,03,51

137 106  GUENIER  GERARD / MAUPOUINT JEAN PIERRE  Vet2 / Homme / Relai 5 0,41,07 2,04,16

157 111  COLLIBAULT  FRANCOISE / GROUSSOL  DENIS  Vet2 / Mixte / Relai 1 0,43,01 2,07,19

121 114  DESBOIS  EVLYNE / DESBOIS JACKY  Vet2 / Mixte / Relai 2 0,40,18 2,09,03

167 118  HELOU  PASCALE / DUPUIS OLIVIER  Vet2 / Mixte / Relai 3 0,43,15 2,13,42

120 108  GUILLET  LIONEL / FILLON CLAUDE  Vet3 / Homme / Relai 1 0,36,43 2,05,45


